
                                
 

 

Date 

 

TEAM 

Home 

or 

Away 

 

OPPONENT 

Class 

Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 

School 

Time 

Game 

Time 

Bus 

Return 

Time 

 

Tolls 

 

Meal 

$ 

 

 

Bus # 

 

DIRECTIONS 

 

 

Tu 
Jan 

18 

 

MSB Soccer 
 

MSBG Basketball 

JVB Basketball 
VB Basketball 

 

 

Home 

 

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

   

4:30 
 

4:30 

6:00 
7:30 

     

 

MSG Soccer 

 

Away 

 

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
3304 43rd ST W 

BRADENTON 34209 

 

2:00 

 

2:15 

 

4:00 

 

7:00 

 

Yes 

 

 

 

2 

Go over Skyway and take the first Bradenton Exit. 

Go to Manatee Ave and turn right.  Go to 43rd St  
and turn left.  The school will be on the right about 

2 miles down 

 

 

VG Soccer 

VB Soccer 

 

Away 

 

CANTERBURY SCHOOL 

990 62nd AVE NE 
ST. PETE 33702 

  

3:30 

 

5:00 

7:00 

 

9:30 

  

Yes 

 

3 

Take Park Blvd to 49th St and turn right. Go to 62nd 

Ave and turn left. Stay east on 62nd Ave .  The 

entrance to Canterbury will be 8/10 of a mile east 
of 1st St. 

 

MSGW Basketball 

 

Away 

 

SAINT PAUL’S SCHOOL 

1600 Saint Paul’s Dr., Clearwater 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

4:00 

 

6:00 

   

Coach 

Take Keene Rd north to Rosery Rd and turn right.  

Go to Del Robles Dr and turn left.  It becomes 

Saint Paul’s Drive 
 

 

MSGG Basketball 
JVG Basketball 

VG Basketball 

 

 

Away 

 

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES 
3319 BAYSHORE BLVD 

TAMPA 33629 

 

2:30 

 

2:45 

 

4:00 
5:00 

6:30 

 

9:00 

   

4 

Take the Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Go to Macdill 

Ave and turn left.  The school will be on the left 
about 1.5 miles down. 

 

Th 

Jan 
20 

 

 
 

 

MSG Soccer 

 

Away 

 

CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

6101 N. HABANA AVE 
TAMPA 

 

1:30 

 

1:45 

 

3:15 

 

6:00 

   

2 

Take Howard Frankland Bridge to I-275. Take 

Dale Mabry north to Hillsborough Ave.  Turn right 

and go to Habana.  Turn left. The school will be on 
the right about ¼ mile down 

 

 

MSB Soccer 
VB Soccer 

 

MSGW Basketball 
VG Basketball 

JVG Basketball 

VB Basketball 
 

 

Home 

 

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN 
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN 

 

SAINT PAUL’S SCHOOL 
ST. PETE CATHOLIC 

ST. PETE CATHOLIC 

HACKETTSTOWN HIGH 

   

5:00 
7:00 

 

3:45 
4:45 

6:15 

7:45 

     

 

MSBW Basketball 

MSGG Basketball 

MSBG Basketball 

 

 

Away 

 

ST. PETE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

2021 62nd Ave N 

St. Petersburg 33702 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

4:00 

5:00 

6:00 

 

8:00 

   

3 

Take Park Blvd east to 49th St.  Turn right. Go to 

62nd Ave and turn left.  The school is on the left at 

2021 62nd Ave 



 

Fri 

Jan 

21 

 

VG Soccer 

 

Away 

 

GULF HIGH SCHOOL 

5355 School Rd, New Port Richey 34652 

  

3:30 

 

6:00 

 

9:00 

   

1 

Take Seminole Blvd to 102nd ave and turn right.  

Go to US 19 and go north for 25 miles.  Turn right 

onto Marine Pkwy and then left onto George St, 

then right onto School Road 

 

 
MSB Soccer 

 

MSG Basketball 
MSBW Basketball 

VG Basketball 

VB Basketball 
 

 
Home 

 
SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL 

 

HERNANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

     CANCELED 

   
5:00 

 

 

     

 

JVG Basketball 

 

Away 

 

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL 
5101 1ST ST NE 

ST. PETERSBURG 33703 

  

3:30 

 

4:30 

 

7:00 

   

2 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left.  Go 

to 38th Ave and turn left.  Stay on 38th until it ends 
at 1st St and turn left.  The school will be on the 

right at 5101 

 

 


