

## THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	OPPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Meal \$	Bus#	DIRECTIONS
Tu Jan 18	MSB Soccer	Home	NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL			4:30					
	MSBG Basketball JVB Basketball VB Basketball					4:30 6:00 7:30					
	MSG Soccer	Away	BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 3304 43 <sup>rd</sup> ST W BRADENTON 34209	2:00	2:15	4:00	7:00	Yes		2	Go over Skyway and take the first Bradenton Exit. Go to Manatee Ave and turn right. Go to 43 <sup>rd</sup> St and turn left. The school will be on the right about 2 miles down
	VG Soccer VB Soccer	Away	CANTERBURY SCHOOL 990 62nd AVE NE ST. PETE 33702		3:30	5:00 7:00	9:30		Yes	3	Take Park Blvd to $49^{th}$ St and turn right. Go to $62^{nd}$ Ave and turn left. Stay east on $62^{nd}$ Ave . The entrance to Canterbury will be $8/10$ of a mile east of $1^{st}$ St.
	MSGW Basketball	Away	SAINT PAUL'S SCHOOL 1600 Saint Paul's Dr., Clearwater	2:45	3:00	4:00	6:00			Coach	Take Keene Rd north to Rosery Rd and turn right. Go to Del Robles Dr and turn left. It becomes Saint Paul's Drive
	MSGG Basketball JVG Basketball VG Basketball	Away	ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES 3319 BAYSHORE BLVD TAMPA 33629	2:30	2:45	4:00 5:00 6:30	9:00			4	Take the Gandy Bridge into Tampa. Go to Macdill Ave and turn left. The school will be on the left about 1.5 miles down.
Th Jan 20	MSG Soccer	Away	CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 6101 N. HABANA AVE TAMPA	1:30	1:45	3:15	6:00			2	Take Howard Frankland Bridge to I-275. Take Dale Mabry north to Hillsborough Ave. Turn right and go to Habana. Turn left. The school will be on the right about ½ mile down
	MSB Soccer VB Soccer	Home	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN			5:00 7:00					
	MSGW Basketball VG Basketball JVG Basketball VB Basketball		SAINT PAUL'S SCHOOL ST. PETE CATHOLIC ST. PETE CATHOLIC HACKETTSTOWN HIGH			3:45 4:45 6:15 7:45					
	MSBW Basketball MSGG Basketball MSBG Basketball	Away	ST. PETE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2021 62 <sup>nd</sup> Ave N St. Petersburg 33702	2:45	3:00	4:00 5:00 6:00	8:00			3	Take Park Blvd east to 49 <sup>th</sup> St. Turn right. Go to 62 <sup>nd</sup> Ave and turn left. The school is on the left at 2021 62 <sup>nd</sup> Ave

Fri Jan 21	VG Soccer	Away	GULF HIGH SCHOOL 5355 School Rd, New Port Richey 34652	3:30	6:00	9:00		1	Take Seminole Blvd to 102 <sup>nd</sup> ave and turn right. Go to US 19 and go north for 25 miles. Turn right onto Marine Pkwy and then left onto George St, then right onto School Road
	MSB Soccer  MSG Basketball  MSBW Basketball  VG Basketball  VB Basketball	Home	SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL HERNANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY CANCELED		5:00				
	JVG Basketball	Away	SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL 5101 1 <sup>ST</sup> ST NE ST. PETERSBURG 33703	3:30	4:30	7:00		2	Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 38th Ave and turn left. Stay on 38th until it ends at 1st St and turn left. The school will be on the right at 5101